
                    GIRLS & BOYS CROSS COUNTRY 
                                     2025-2026
 

DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME LEVEL 
     
July 15 Monday First Day of Practice TBA Open/Varsity 
     
August 8 Friday SISD Invitational @ Pebble Hills HS 5:00 p.m. Open/Varsity 
     
August 16 Saturday Canutillo Invitational @ Canutillo Middle 8:00 a.m. Open/Varsity 
     
August 22 Friday Eastwood Twilight Meet @ Eastside Sports 

Complex 
5:30 p.m. Open/Varsity 

     
August 30 Saturday Clint ISD Invitational @ Mountain View HS 8:00 a.m. Open/Varsity 
     
September 6 Saturday Tornillo/San Eli Invite @ Tornillo HS 8:00 a.m. Open/Varsity 
     
September 13 Saturday Cathedral/Loretto Invitational @ Veterans Park 8:00 a.m. Open/Varsity 
     
September 20 Saturday Clint/Riverside Invitational @ Clint HS 8:00 a.m. Open/Varsity 
     
September 25 Thursday Andress Invite @ Underwood Golf Course TBA Open/Varsity 
     
October 9 Thursday District Championships @ Tornillo High School 9:30 a.m. Varsity 
     
October 11 Saturday  UIL District Certification TBA Varsity 
     
October 21 - 22 Mon./Tues. UIL Regional Meet @ Denver City, TX TBA Varsity 
     
November 1 - 2 Friday/Saturday X-Country UIL State Meet at Round Rock, TX TBA Varsity 

 

                                                                                                                                  

                   

Head XC Coach: Abraham Martinez 
Athletic Director: David Rueda                                                                                             All Meets are MST.                                                         
Trainer: Brandon Garcia                                                    Updated 06/18/2025 

Principal: Ms. Sandra Espinoza                            

Superintendent: Dr. Oscar Troncoso                                                                                                     

 


